FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)	09-08-200	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		: SHE
(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	101452658	3 JINLY DA
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):		Name and address of receiving party(ies):
ORION-YHTYMÄ OY		Name: ORION-YHTYMÄ OYJ
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [x] No		Address: Orionintie 1
Nature of conveyance:		02200 Espoo, Finland
[] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [x] Change of Name [] Other:		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [x] No
Execution Date: December 11, 1997		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Detert Application Na(s):		
A. Patent Application No(s).: B. Patent No(s). 5,906,249		
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [x] No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]
Name: Steinberg & Raskin, P.C.		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Address: 1140 Avenue of the Americas, 15th Floor		[x] Enclosed
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10036-5803		[] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Our Ref.: 991.1073		Deposit account number: 500518
		[] Authorized to charge additional fees to deposit account
		(Attach duplicate copy(ies) of this page if paying by deposit account and/or authorizing additional fees to be charged to deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Joshua L. Raskin Name of Person Signing Signature August 11, 2000 Date		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: [2]		
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

09/07/2000 NTHAI1 00000263 5906249

01 FC:581

40.00 DA

PATENT REEL: 011035 FRAME: 0870

EXTRACT FROM THE TRADE REGISTER

Orion-yhtymä Oyj Trade name:

Trade Register Number: 136.003 Date of registration:

07.01.1955

Domicile:

Espoo

Register entries:

MAILING ADDRESS (reg. 30.08.1996)

Orionintie 1, 02200 Espoo.

PL 65, 02101 Espoo.

TRADE NAME (registered 11.12.1997)

Orion-yhtymä Oyj.

PARALLEL TRADE NAME (registered 11.12.1997)

(English): Orion Corporation.

DOMICILE (registered 23.11.1979)

Espoo.

TRADE NAME HISTORY:

11.12.1997 -Orion-yhtymä Oyj

19.03.1971 - 10.12.1997 Orion-yhtymä Oy

16.10.1970 - 18.03.1971 Orion-Yhtymä Oy

07.01.1955 - 15.10.1970 Lääketehdas Orion Oy

Helsinki, 26 June 2000

For a true copy of the extract:

RECORDED: 08/14/2000

Tuija Surojegin

Administrative Officer

College

Fee 110 FM

PATENT REEL: 011035 FRAME: 0871